Export Performance Monitor for Engineering Exports

Year 2007 2008 2009

Month Value EGP Accumulated GR | Value EGP Accumulated GR | Value EGP Accumulated GR
January 738,445,290 738,445,290 62% | 1,104,706,528 | 1,104,706,528 | 50% | 568,336,662 568,336,662 ;19%
February 658,991,818 1,397,437,108 | 34% | 708,859,395 1,813,565,923 | 8% | 682,489,608 1,250,826,270 | -4%
March 889,388,104 2,286,825,212 | 46% | 1,041,891,172 | 2,855,457,095 | 17% | 489,770,274 1,740,596,544 -53%
April 779,327,357 3,066,152,569 | 31% | 1,203,035,893 | 4,058,492,988 | 54% | 617,963,000 2,358,559,545 ;19%
May 1,154,386,112 | 4,220,538,681 | 88% | 1,215,412,288 | 5,273,905,276 | 5% | 929,633,812 3,288,193,357 -24%
June 863,116,862 5,083,655,543 | 12% | 1,293,025,202 | 6,566,930,478 | 50% | 1,104,395,436 | 4,392,588,793 -15%
July 766,739,013 5,850,394,556 | 2% | 1,432,583,665 | 7,999,514,143 | 87% | 1,011,111,367 | 5,403,700,160 -29%
August 978,219,670 6,828,614,226 | -5% | 1,132,408,982 | 9,131,923,125 | 16% | 1,013,023,973 | 6,416,724,133 -11%
September | 855,427,945 7,684,042,171 -15% 1,288,519,428 | 10,420,442,553 | 51% | 647,068,032 7,063,792,165 -50%
October 938,501,504 8,622,543,675 | 49% | 1,074,534,187 | 11,494,976,739 | 14% | 972,936,953 8,036,729,119 | -9%
November 920,441,247 9,542,984,922 | 24% | 881,976,234 12,376,952,974 | -4% | 774,504,572 8,811,233,691 -12%
December 1,035,106,598 | 10,578,091,520 | 43% | 701,402,303 13,078,355,276 -32% 1,310,244,989 | 10,121,478,680 | 87%
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